Pos Licencia

1 CP03263957
2 CP03995824
3 CP17412374
4 CP29938645
5 CP03448902
6 CP01077932
7 CP01778037
8 CP00405388
9 CP01380200
10 CP03974113
11 CP35884810
12 CP01788358
CP26904710
CP01924178
15 CP01904097
CP17239398
17 CP17367526
CP03817863
19 CP03974104
CP17369609
21 CP18096219
22 CP20918056
23 CP03398913
CP29396404
CP17205868
CP03924015
27 CP03390057
CP00975255
CP01818196
CP03485289
CP17381644
32 CP29947150
33 CP03263056
34 CP03924453
CP03426561
CP01771658
37 CP03933948
CP26044119
39 CP17245562
CP17152791
CP01907536
CP01312472
43 CP26764893
44 CP26746469
45 CP03102071
CP29449860

CLASIFICACION SCRATCH

Nombre

CALLOW, DAVID FRANK
GUNDERSEN , ARE

ALVAREZ SOCORRO, JULIO
AAGESEN, LEIF INGE

BRANDT, FRANK

ARTILES AGUIAR, JACINTO

DE BETHENCOURT DUQUE, FRANCISCO LUI
NETTEBROCK, FRANK

JUAREZ MARRERO, ARMANDO
BRITO THOMAS, TAMARA

DA COSTA HERNANDEZ, GUILLERMO
PEREZ COLOMA, IGNACIO
CAZORLA MORALES, AARON
SUAREZ LOPEZ, DANIEL

SELGA SANCHEZ, JUAN

PADRON SANTANA, JUAN CARMELO
CARDONA AFONSO, LUIS MARIA
RYKOVSKA, KRISTYNA

BRITO MEDINA, MARCIAL
NAVARRO GONZALEZ, JOSE CARMELO
MARTIN MEDINA, SEBASTIAN
SILVA RAMIREZ, FRANCISCO
GUERRA SANCHEZ, ANTONIO
VARELA BERTOA,MAZIMINO
SANTANA DELGADO, RAFAEL
NAVARRO SANCHEZ, AGUSTIN
ROSSI, MASSIMO

VALERON SUAREZ, ADORAM
REYES GARCIA, JOSE IGNACIO
BIONDO, GIUSEPPE

CASADO FALAGAN, PORFIRIO
NYSTAD , THOMAS

SARMIENTO LORENZO, MIGUEL
RODRIGUEZ MORALES, BARBARA
FAJARDO MONZON, ALICIA
BETHENCOURT DUQUE, JUAN
BAUERNFEIND, CAROLA

GARCIA RAMIREZ, ISMAEL
KHATTRY PANIAGUA, IGOR
PEREZ GONZALEZ, MANUEL
BRAVO DE LAGUNA JUEZ, IVAN
ESPINO BOHN, CHRISTIAN
MEDINA BATISTA, P.ALCORAN
OCAMPOS VATKIN, ARI MIRKO
REINHARD, WANDA

VELASCO SANCHEZ, ANTONIO

Hex Niv Sex TOT J1 J2 J3

41S M 99 36 31 32
6,4M M 88 34 25 29
83 M M 84 37 25 22
75M M 81 27 29 25
10S WM™ 74 36 14 24
79M M 71 31 19 21
1] M 69 39 30
103S M 67 20 26 21
525 M 66 33 33
4,9 J F 64 31 33
133 M M 60 24 16 20
154 M M 57 19 18 20
93 M M 57 33 24
58 M M 57 27 30
128 M M 55 31 24
109S M 55 32 23
105S M 50 25 25
28M F 50 24 26
20 M 49 31 10 8
113S M 49 27 22
28S M 47 27 20
11,4 M M 46 23 23
17,8S M 45 23 15 7
161S M 45 25 20
145S M 45 27 18
8S M 45 23 22
18,1S M 44 24 20
17,4 M M 44 23 21
153 M M 44 28 16
85M M 44 22 22
83S M 44 27 17
204M M 43 27 16
6,55 M 40 21 19
1) F 39 39
-12M F 39 39
-1,2 ) M 39 39
223S F 37 16 11 10
4C M 37 37
108 M M 36 36
6,65 M 36 36
38C M 36 36
29 M M 36 36
200 M M 35 17 18
188 M M 34 19 15
185S F 33 23 10
133S M 33 17 16



47 CP17249475
CM01386387
49 CP07977856
XXX0011450
51 CP01402841
CP01387982
53 CP07972007
CP26883287
CP18409205
CP01422206
CP01155520
CP03367907
59 CP36902091
60 CP01951315
CP26791745
CP01455443
63 CP03994407
CP01922641
CP03908685
TORN1472XX
CP01362632
CP00940272
69 CP29406200
CP03277281
CP03404566
CP03434979
CP03210454
CM04153661
CP35054391
76 CP26962391
CP29404577
CP29220565
CP18409213
CP01456916
CP26963016
CP26946521
CP17886715
CP03340782
CP03798960
86 CP03162996
CP01391367
CP01391370
CP26937611
CP00614609
CP01900700
92 CP01943618
CP26455939
CP17771512
95 CP01768294
CP35485184

SOSA MONZON, YAUCI ACAYMO
BADIOLA ROJO, ANTONIO

MOLL, RONALD

DRAFFEHN, THOMAS

ZAFRA TENORIO, ALVARO
FERNANDEZ-VALENCIA RODRIGUEZ, J.M2
HUNGER, KARSTEN

RODRIGUEZ ALAMO, ELIO

MARTEL MARTEL, ANGEL

MONAGAS DEL RIO, JORGE

JUBINDO MEGIAS, JERONIMO

FAJARDO MONZON, RAFAEL

GARRIDO FERNANDEZ, NEREA

MONZON MELIAN, NICOLAS

MARRERO BENITEZ, YERAY

SUNESON BRAVO DE LAGUNA, CARL MIGUEL
MORENO CAMPAGNOLA, GILBERT ENRIQUE
MORAN RIVERO, LUIS

MARRERO WACHTENDORFF, LUIS
RAFFERTY, RICHARD

RODRIGUEZ AFONSO, FRANCISCO
CASASUS ARTILES, JOSE JAVIER
CERNUSCHI, VALERIA

VENTICINQUE, MARIO ALBERTO
MESEGUER, MARIA ANGELES

AYMERICH RIESTRA, CARMEN
SARMIENTO LORENZO, FRANCISCO
GONZALEZ DE CANALES RUIZ, JOAQUIN
MORENO MARTINEZ, RAFAEL

GONZALEZ VERA, GUILLERMO

STADNIK, RENATA

HECK, SANDRO

MOSQUERA GAREA, LUIS MIGUEL

BRITO PEREZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER
IGLESIAS NESPEREIRA, JAVIER

ROMERO BETANCOR, EDUARDO JESUS
QUINTANA SEGURA, MANUEL

MORENO GARCIA, ISAAC

GREG, MARTIN

PECHHOLD, MICHAEL

MACIAS PARDO, ANTONIO

LAGARES PEREZ, MAPPY MC DEL PINO
DE ANGULO PEREZ, GUILLERMO
ARAQUE MUNOZ, DIEGO

SUAREZ LOPEZ, FRANCISCO

RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ VALENCIA, OCTAVIO
HERRERO ROJO, GONZALO

GARCIA SANTOS, EMILIANO

RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ VALENCIA, JUAN
AFONSO AMADOR, CARMELO RAFAEL

9,1 M
1M
25,5 S
00 X
15,9 M
8,4 M
26,1'S
13,6 M
8,5 S
4,1 M
3,8 M
1,4 M
43 C
11 M
10,2 M
6,9 M
25 M
14,2 S
11,8 M
11 M
82 M
7,2 M
19,7 S
18,9 S
17,4 S
14,8 S
14,7 S
9,2 S
39S
29,6 M
26,5 S
26,4 S
25,5 S
22,5 S
18,7 M
18,1S
10,8 S
8,5 S
4,9 M
19,1S
16,9 S
14,7 S
12,9 M
10,9 M
9,1 M
21,4 M
19,7 S
13,7 S
14,1 M
12,1 M

TLLLLLLLLLLLLTTELELLLLLLELELLCLLLLLLEITMELEZIITTLEMZLIELELZCLLELEKLZCITELELLXELSLZCELCILELELCLRL

32
32
30
30
29
29
28
28
28
28
28
28
27
26
26
26
24
24
24
24
24
24
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
20
20
20
20
20
20
19
19
19
18
18

32

13

29
29
16

28
28
28

26
26

13
24

23
23
23
23
23

21
21
13
21
12
21

21

20

32

30

12
28

28

11

23
23

21

21

20
20
20
20
20
19
10

18
18

27

26

24
24
24
24

21

19



CP31771159

98 CP00070467

CP03434649
CP01883674
CP17764253
CP01165889
CP17310441
CP02242224

105 CP35444044

CP00970980
CP03813581
CP17318354
CP00938024
CP01297754

111 CP01412366
112 CP01945186

CP17430546
CP03791221
CP01456915
CP01240210
CP01455445
CP00444894
CP03925377
CP01444050

121 CP07793629

CP35439486
CP26370873
CP01432400
CP03781420
CP01945397

127 CP01884045

CP01759103
CP01057347
CP01982108
CP26460519
CP03643975
CP26937612
CP17884567
408888ALEM

136 CP07152398

CP01266310

138 CP00942958

CP17362904

140 CP01982244

BP02946801
CP03940875

143 CP26510852

CP17963757
CP26095924
CP26820228

MONZON D LESSANDRO, DARIO CESAR
MARTIN DELGADO, JOSE MANUEL
PORTALES CASTRO, MIGUEL
QUINTANA BENITEZ, OSCAR

LI, YOUYAN

LEMUS DENIZ, MIGUEL SANTIAGO
GARCIA MARTINEZ, ENRIQUE
JORGE LOPEZ, SANTIAGO

GARCES MARTIN, JORGE

JUAREZ MARRERO, JOSE NICOLAS
BRANDEWALL, ANDERS

WU , WEN

TORRES SAN JOSE, FERNANDO
LAGO OCHOA, JOSE

SANTANA QUINTANA, ESTHER
BRITO BETANCOR, MIGUEL
FERNANDEZ-CID RAMOS, JUAN IGNACIO
CAMPI , DANIELE

BRITO PEREZ, JOSE MIGUEL

LU, JIEMIN

ARTILES AGUIAR, MIGUEL
RAMIREZ PEREZ, MARCO ANTONIO
LEE, ANTHONY PARKES

SERNA HERRAN, IGNACIO INIGO
ROTHENKIRCHEN, HEINZ
LANDABURU RUIZ, MIGUEL
MONZON NAVARRO, MARIA CONCEPCION
DE GRACIA RUIZ, CARLOS JAVIER
CANADA ORTEGA, MANUEL JOSE
HILLER PIREZ, CARLOS

BRITO PEREZ, NESTOR

SANTANA PERERA, JUAN LUIS
RIVERO ANSOLEAGA, BORJA
CABRERA CARDONA, PABLO
CHRIST CHRIST, RENE

GESCHE FAURE, LUIS RICARDO
CANO BURBANO, FERNANDO
SANTANA MATEO, JORGE

BADE, PETER

RENSEN, ADRIAAN

PAZOS QUEVEDO, DOLORES
PARADELA OUBINA, FERNANDO
NADAL LAVADO, JOSE LUIS

VEZA PEREZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER
CRUZ ESPINOSA, ANATERVE
WINARSKY, PETER

PEREZ LUJAN, JUAN JOSE

MEJIAS TEBAR, PABLO

GIOIA SASTRE, ANDRES ROQUE
GUGLIELMORE LUCCINI, OSCAR AMAURY

10,3 S

36 S
24,4 'S
19,1S

13 S

12'S
10,6 S

10 M
20,3 S
17,9 S
13,8 S
13,3 S
13,1S
12,3 S
16,8 S

26 M
25,9 'S
23,8 'S
22,3 'S
21,2'S
20,8 M
17,7 S
17,4 M
14,8 S
24,5 S
23,8 'S
20,2 S
17,6 S
15,1S

15 M

36 X
28,2 M

24 M
22,4 M
21,1'S
20,3 M
18,4 M

18 S
16,9 M
22,7 S
22,2'S
28,1 M

18 S

27 M
25,2 M

23S
26,5 S
26,1 M

23S
22,8'S

TLLLLLLLLLLLLTTEELLLLLELLLLLLLZCILILLCEIMTMTEELZCLLZILELELCLZILILSLITTELELELCELCILELSELZCELCLLELELCELRL

18
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
16
16
16
16
16
16
15
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
10
10

00 00 0 00 O VW

18

12 1 4

17

17

14
14
14
14

14

13

13
12

12

17
17

16

16

16

16

16
15

14

14

14

13

13
13

12

12

12

12

11

10

17

17

16

14

13

12
12

12

11

10



CP03382417
CP17318001
149 CP26981843
CP01756177
CP02242219
CP00400934
SCOTO00000
154 CP26974198
CP03982556
CP35962240
CP00431842
CP01744505
CP01395130
160 CP15082021
CP01384407
CP17437348
CP26986680
CP01458867
CP01262406
166 CP03924551
CP00931293
CP01485286
CP29772874
CP01382260
CP00497998
CP03801542
CP26931467
174 TORN18242X
CP00958569
CP01440179
CP29138366
CP17318005
179 CP03975079
CP35966493

Pos Licencia

1 CP03263957
2 CP29938645
3 CP03995824
4 CP17412374
5 CP01077932
6 CP03974113
7 CP01380200
8 CP01778037

CP26904710
10 CP01924178
11 CP03924015

MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, FRANCISCO
GUTIERREZ GALINDO, JOSE
JIMENEZ GARCIA, PATRICIA

PEREZ TORRES, MARIA MATILDE
JORGE RODRIGUEZ, SANTIAGO
SOSA GONZALEZ, ALFREDO
KENNEDY, HUGH

GARCIA JORQUI, IGNACIO
RODRIGUEZ DEL MORAL, JUAN MANUEL
PENATE DENIZ, MARIADELPINO
FERNANDEZ POZURAMA, JOAQUIN
TORRES OJEDA, FELIX

LLOBET BEAUMONT, AURORA
ARMAS BRITO, PEDRO JOSUE
TENORIO HERNANDEZ, INMACULADA
DE LA ARADA VAZQUEZ, MANUEL
DOLDAN, RAUL HORACIO

MOLINA PADRON, TERESA
LORENZO BETANCOR, ALICIA
SICURI, GIANMARCO

TERRE GARCIA ORTEGA, JOSE PEDRO
LOPEZ NARANJO, HECTOR
KREMMLING , ANKE

VEGA BENITEZ, SORAYA

SILOS LOPEZ DE HARO, ALFONSO
LUEDTKE, EVELIN

DASWANI DASWANI, RAVI NISHAN
RAFFERTY, ANNE

DELGADO SOSA, EMILIO JOSE
POCH SOSA, MARIA

SANZ MILLAN, RICARDO

GUERRA CABRERA, JUAN ANTONIO
GUTIERREZ MUSTELIER, NELYAM
DOMINGUEZ PENA, CONCEPCION

CLASIFICACION 12 CATEGORIA
Nombre

CALLOW, DAVID FRANK
AAGESEN, LEIF INGE
GUNDERSEN , ARE

ALVAREZ SOCORRO, JULIO
ARTILES AGUIAR, JACINTO
BRITO THOMAS, TAMARA
JUAREZ MARRERO, ARMANDO
DE BETHENCOURT DUQUE, FRANCISCO LUI
CAZORLA MORALES, AARON
SUAREZ LOPEZ, DANIEL
NAVARRO SANCHEZ, AGUSTIN

21,7S M
21,2S M
27,1S F
26,7S F
23,1S M
21,7S M
207 M M
36S M
28S M
27,1S F
265S M
245S M
244S F
322M M
29,4S F
27,3S M
269 M M
26,5S F
21,3S F
366 C M
28M M
26,7S M
26,5S F
26,4S F
249S M
238S M
224 M M
4 M F
284S M
26,5S F
254S M
194S M
35,4 ) M
319S F
Sex
M 4,18
M 7,5 M
M 6,4 M
M 8,3 M
M 7,9 M
F 49 )
M 52S
M 1)
M 93 M
M 58 M
M 8S

NN W WWWWRAEDPEDPEEE,EbPbP,ououououoou oo OO O O NNNNN OO

108
105
101
100
93
78
74
68
68
65
63

39
39
38
41
41
41
37
39
37

34

vur o L O OO W

(20, ]

E R R L

w

34
35
29
30
24
37

31
31
29

w o o 0O W

Hex Niv TOT J1 J2 J3

35
31
34
29
28

37
29

34



12 CP17381644
13 CP03263056
14 CP03817863
CP03485289
16 CP17152791
17 CP26044119
18 CP01771658
CP17249475
20 CP01907536
21 CP03426561
CP03924453
CP01312472
CP01155520
CP18409205
26 CP01387982
27 CP01422206
28 CP01455443
CP03340782
30 CM01386387
CP36902091
CP01362632
33 CP00940272
CM04153661
35 XXX0011450
CP03367907
37 CP01900700
38 CP35054391
39 CP03798960

Pos Licencia

1 CP00405388
2 CP35884810

CP01788358
4 CP03448902
5 CP03398913
6 CP01904097

CP00975255
8 CP03390057
9 CP17239398

CP17369609
11 CP29396404
12 CP17367526

CP20918056
14 CP17205868
15 CP01818196
16 CP29449860
17 CP17245562

CASADO FALAGAN, PORFIRIO
SARMIENTO LORENZO, MIGUEL
RYKOVSKA, KRISTYNA

BIONDO, GIUSEPPE

PEREZ GONZALEZ, MANUEL

GARCIA RAMIREZ, ISMAEL
BETHENCOURT DUQUE, JUAN

SOSA MONZON, YAUCI ACAYMO
BRAVO DE LAGUNA JUEZ, IVAN
FAJARDO MONZON, ALICIA
RODRIGUEZ MORALES, BARBARA
ESPINO BOHN, CHRISTIAN

JUBINDO MEGIAS, JERONIMO

MARTEL MARTEL, ANGEL
FERNANDEZ-VALENCIA RODRIGUEZ, J.M?2
MONAGAS DEL RIO, JORGE

SUNESON BRAVO DE LAGUNA, CARL MIGUEL
MORENO GARCIA, ISAAC

BADIOLA ROJO, ANTONIO

GARRIDO FERNANDEZ, NEREA
RODRIGUEZ AFONSO, FRANCISCO
CASASUS ARTILES, JOSE JAVIER
GONZALEZ DE CANALES RUIZ, JOAQUIN
DRAFFEHN, THOMAS

FAJARDO MONZON, RAFAEL

SUAREZ LOPEZ, FRANCISCO

MORENO MARTINEZ, RAFAEL

GREG, MARTIN

CLASIFICACION 22 CATEGORIA

Nombre

NETTEBROCK, FRANK

DA COSTA HERNANDEZ, GUILLERMO
PEREZ COLOMA, IGNACIO

BRANDT, FRANK

GUERRA SANCHEZ, ANTONIO

SELGA SANCHEZ, JUAN

VALERON SUAREZ, ADORAM

ROSSI, MASSIMO

PADRON SANTANA, JUAN CARMELO
NAVARRO GONZALEZ, JOSE CARMELO
VARELA BERTOA,MAZIMINO
CARDONA AFONSO, LUIS MARIA
SILVA RAMIREZ, FRANCISCO
SANTANA DELGADO, RAFAEL

REYES GARCIA, JOSE IGNACIO
VELASCO SANCHEZ, ANTONIO
KHATTRY PANIAGUA, IGOR

T TLELLLLLLLILZLTTLLLLLLLCL<LTELRL

Sex

T LL(LXL

83 S
6,5S
2,8 M
8,5 M
6,6 S
4C
1)
9,1 M
38C
1M
1)
2,9 M
38 M
8,5 S
8,4 M
4,1 M
6,9 M
8,5 S
1M
43 C
82 M
72 M
9,2 S
0,0 X
1,4 M
9,1 M
39S
4,9 M

60
58
54
54
43
41
39
39
38
37
37
37
37
37
36
33
32
32
31
31
31
30
30
28
28
27
25
24

37
35

43
41
39
39

37
37

37
37
36
33

32

26
27

37

31

30
28
28
27
25
24

23
23
28
27

38

32

31
31
30

Hex Niv TOT J1 J2 J3

10 S
13 M
15 M
10S
18 S
13 M
17 M
18 S
11S
118
16 S
118
11 M
155§
15 M
13 S
11 M

98
96
96
93
89
77
77
74
72
72
69
68
68
66
65
56
43

33
38
33
39
37
41

38
39
42
34
34
35
37
37
29
43

35
26
31
21
32
36
41

33
30
35
34
33

28

30
32
32
33
20

36
36

29

27



18 CP26883287
19 CP01922641
CP03434979
21 CP03210454
CP03404566
CP26946521
24 CP01402841
CP01391367
26 CP01391370
27 CP26791745
CP01951315
CP03908685
30 TORN1472XX
CP03925377
32 CP17886715
CP17771512
CP01412366
35 CP26937611
36 CP17310441
CP00614609
CP35485184
CP03813581
CP01768294
408888ALEM
42 CP17764253
CP00938024
CP01432400
CP00444894
CP00970980
47 CP31771159
CP17318354
CP03781420
CP17884567
51 CP01165889
CP01297754
CP01444050
54 CP01945397
CP26937612
56 CP02242224
CP17362904

Pos Licencia

1 CP03933948
2 CP07977856
3 CP03974104
4 CP18096219
5 CP07972007

RODRIGUEZ ALAMO, ELIO

MORAN RIVERO, LUIS

AYMERICH RIESTRA, CARMEN
SARMIENTO LORENZO, FRANCISCO
MESEGUER, MARIA ANGELES
ROMERO BETANCOR, EDUARDO JESUS
ZAFRA TENORIO, ALVARO

MACIAS PARDO, ANTONIO

LAGARES PEREZ, MAPPY MC DEL PINO
MARRERO BENITEZ, YERAY

MONZON MELIAN, NICOLAS
MARRERO WACHTENDORFF, LUIS
RAFFERTY, RICHARD

LEE, ANTHONY PARKES

QUINTANA SEGURA, MANUEL
GARCIA SANTOS, EMILIANO

SANTANA QUINTANA, ESTHER

DE ANGULO PEREZ, GUILLERMO
GARCIA MARTINEZ, ENRIQUE
ARAQUE MUNOZ, DIEGO

AFONSO AMADOR, CARMELO RAFAEL
BRANDEWALL, ANDERS

RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ VALENCIA, JUAN
BADE, PETER

LI, YOUYAN

TORRES SAN JOSE, FERNANDO

DE GRACIA RUIZ, CARLOS JAVIER
RAMIREZ PEREZ, MARCO ANTONIO
JUAREZ MARRERO, JOSE NICOLAS
MONZON D LESSANDRO, DARIO CESAR
WU, WEN

CANADA ORTEGA, MANUEL JOSE
SANTANA MATEO, JORGE

LEMUS DENIZ, MIGUEL SANTIAGO
LAGO OCHOA, JOSE

SERNA HERRAN, IGNACIO INIGO
HILLER PIREZ, CARLOS

CANO BURBANO, FERNANDO

JORGE LOPEZ, SANTIAGO

NADAL LAVADO, JOSE LUIS

CLASIFICACION 32 CATEGORIA
Nombre

BAUERNFEIND, CAROLA
MOLL, RONALD

BRITO MEDINA, MARCIAL
MARTIN MEDINA, SEBASTIAN
HUNGER, KARSTEN

LKL TLEELLILILIILITELTT ML L

Sex

<™

14 M
14 S
155
15 S
17 S
18 S
16 M
17 S
155§
10 M
11 M
12 M
11 M
17 M
115
14 S
17 S
13 M
115
11 M
12 M
14°S
14 M
17 M
135S
13 S
18 S
18 S
18 S
10 S
135S
15 S
18 S
12'S
12§
15 S
15 M
18 M
10 M
18 S

22'S
26 S
20 S
28 S
26 S

41 41

38 38

38 38

37 37

37 37

37 37
36 36

36 36

35 35

34 34

34 34

34 34
33 33
33 33

31 31

31 31
31 31

30 30

29 29

29 29

29 29

29 29
29 29

29 29

28 28

28 28

28 28

28 28

28 28

27 27
27 27

27 27
27 27

26 26

26 26

26 26

25 25

25 25

23 23
23 23

Hex Niv TOT J1 J2 J3

101 38 32 31
93 34 31 28
86 41 26 19
85 42 43
74 38 36



6 CP29947150
7 CP29220565
8 CP26746469
CP03994407
10 CP03102071
CP26764893
12 CPO0070467
13 CP26455939
CP01456916
15 CP00431842
16 CP26963016
CP26962391
18 CP29406200
19 CP01943618
20 CP01883674
CP29404577
22 CP03277281
CP01240210
CP01456915
CP01945186
26 CP03162996
CP03791221
CP17430546
29 CP35444044
CP01057347
CP07793629
CP18409213
CP01982244
34 CP26370873
CP26460519
CP01759103
37 CP03643975
SCOTO00000
CP01455445
CP35439486
BP02946801
CP17963757
CP01756177
44 CP01982108
CP03434649
CP26981843
CP00942958
48 CP01266310
CP29772874
50 CP07152398
CP02242219
CP35962240
CP01384407
CP01884045
55 CP01458867

NYSTAD , THOMAS

HECK, SANDRO

OCAMPOS VATKIN, ARI MIRKO
MORENO CAMPAGNOLA, GILBERT ENRIQUE
REINHARD, WANDA

MEDINA BATISTA, P.ALCORAN
MARTIN DELGADO, JOSE MANUEL
HERRERO ROJO, GONZALO

BRITO PEREZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER
FERNANDEZ POZURAMA, JOAQUIN
IGLESIAS NESPEREIRA, JAVIER
GONZALEZ VERA, GUILLERMO
CERNUSCHI, VALERIA

RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ VALENCIA, OCTAVIO
QUINTANA BENITEZ, OSCAR
STADNIK, RENATA

VENTICINQUE, MARIO ALBERTO

LU, JIEMIN

BRITO PEREZ, JOSE MIGUEL

BRITO BETANCOR, MIGUEL
PECHHOLD, MICHAEL

CAMPI, DANIELE

FERNANDEZ-CID RAMOS, JUAN IGNACIO
GARCES MARTIN, JORGE

RIVERO ANSOLEAGA, BORJA
ROTHENKIRCHEN, HEINZ
MOSQUERA GAREA, LUIS MIGUEL
VEZA PEREZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER
MONZON NAVARRO, MARIA CONCEPCION
CHRIST CHRIST, RENE

SANTANA PERERA, JUAN LUIS
GESCHE FAURE, LUIS RICARDO
KENNEDY, HUGH

ARTILES AGUIAR, MIGUEL
LANDABURU RUIZ, MIGUEL

CRUZ ESPINOSA, ANATERVE

MEJIAS TEBAR, PABLO

PEREZ TORRES, MARIA MATILDE
CABRERA CARDONA, PABLO
PORTALES CASTRO, MIGUEL
JIMENEZ GARCIA, PATRICIA
PARADELA OUBINA, FERNANDO
PAZOS QUEVEDO, DOLORES
KREMMLING , ANKE

RENSEN, ADRIAAN

JORGE RODRIGUEZ, SANTIAGO
PENATE DENIZ, MARIADELPINO
TENORIO HERNANDEZ, INMACULADA
BRITO PEREZ, NESTOR

MOLINA PADRON, TERESA
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20 M
26 S
19 M
25 M
195
20 M
36 S
20 S
23S
27 S
19 M
30 M
20 S
21 M
195
27 S
195
21S
22'S
26 M
195
24 S
26S
20 S
24 M
25S
26S
27 M
20 S
21S
28 M
20 M
21 M
21 M
24°S
25 M
26 M
27 S
22 M
24 S
27 S
28 M
22'S
27 S
23S
23S
27 S
29 S
36 X
27 S

67
66
64
64
63
63
60
50
50
43
42
42
38
37
35
35
34
34
34
34
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
28
28
27
27
27
27
27
26

39
34
33
32
35
29
29

27

42
42
38

35
34

34
34
33
33
33

32
32

29

27

31
32
28
34
14
26
23
22

37

34

32

32
31
31
31
17
30

30
30

28
28

27

26

28
32

17
24

21

35

32

30
13
30

30

29

29
29

27
27
27



CP17437348
57 CP26095924
58 CP17318001

CP00400934

CP03940875

CP26986680

CP03982556
63 CP03382417

CP26820228

CP01395130

CP01744505

CP26974198
68 CP01262406
69 CP26931467

CP00958569
71 CP00931293
72 CP03801542

CP26510852

CP15082021
75 CP03924551
76 CP29138366

CP01382260

CP01440179
79 CP35966493
80 CP17318005
81 CP00497998

TORN18242X
83 CP01485286

CP03975079

DE LA ARADA VAZQUEZ, MANUEL
GIOIA SASTRE, ANDRES ROQUE
GUTIERREZ GALINDO, JOSE

SOSA GONZALEZ, ALFREDO
WINARSKY, PETER
DOLDAN, RAUL HORACIO
RODRIGUEZ DEL MORAL, JUAN MANUEL
MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, FRANCISCO
GUGLIELMORE LUCCINI, OSCAR AMAURY
LLOBET BEAUMONT, AURORA
TORRES OJEDA, FELIX

GARCIA JORQUI, IGNACIO

LORENZO BETANCOR, ALICIA
DASWANI DASWANI, RAVI NISHAN
DELGADO SOSA, EMILIO JOSE

TERRE GARCIA ORTEGA, JOSE PEDRO
LUEDTKE, EVELIN

PEREZ LUJAN, JUAN JOSE

ARMAS BRITO, PEDRO JOSUE
SICURI, GIANMARCO

SANZ MILLAN, RICARDO

VEGA BENITEZ, SORAYA

POCH SOSA, MARIA

DOMINGUEZ PENA, CONCEPCION
GUERRA CABRERA, JUAN ANTONIO
SILOS LOPEZ DE HARO, ALFONSO
RAFFERTY, ANNE

LOPEZ NARANJO, HECTOR
GUTIERREZ MUSTELIER, NELYAM
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27 S
23S
21S
22'S
23S
27 M
28 S
22'S
23S
24 S
25S
36 S
21S
22 M
28 S
28 M
24°S
27 S
32 M
37 C
25S
26 S
27 S
32S
195
25S
44 M
27 S
351

26
25
24
24
24
24
24
23
23
23
23
23
22
21
21
20
19

19
18
17
17
17
16
15
14
14
12
12

26

24
24

23
23
23
23

22
21
21

19
19
19

17
17
16
15
14

12

25
24

24
24

23

20

18
17

14

12



